
RFP 25-100

Title:  

 

1

2

3

4

5

Overall Ranking 62% 87% 67% 80% 66% 84% 82% 63% 69% 65%

87%

Reviewed By:

Print Name

Titles

Date:

Vendor Scoring

1.20

0.67

0.76

0.33

0.31

1.18

0.92

0.67

0.34

0.35

1.14

0.75

0.627

0.32

0.31

1.43

1.06

0.75

0.425

0.43

0.91

0.92

0.68

0.31

0.275

1.13

0.73

0.41

0.43

0.33

0.36

1.63

1.04

0.77

0.41

0.37

1.11

0.81

0.70

1.4

1.00

0.73

0.42

0.45

Language Line 
Solutions

Detailed RFP/Q Evaluation Worksheet

Translation Services - Average Score

United Language 
Group806 Technologies Access Language 

Connection Effectiff Excel Interpreting Focus Language 
Int'lCriteria

San Juan Unified School District
Business Support Services

Language World LionBridge Global 
Solutions SignGlasses

Lisa Teal, Sandra Butorac/Rebecca Foster, Tom Tabuso, Laura 
Fry, Peter Skibitzki, Haroon Obaidi

ECE Program Manager, SPED Program Managers, Procurement 
Analyst,Manager, Technology Director, Translation Supervisor

11/25/2024

Experience - rate experience in previously performed 
translation services, size and scope 

Qualifications - rate stability, qualification, depth and 
knowledge of proposer's assigned staff

Cost/Pricing - rate all cost submitted in the proposal

Proposer's Rationale for Selection - rate the proposer's 
written narrative

Responsiveness of the Proposal - consider how cleary 
the proposal has stated an undestanding of the work to 
be performed.

0.31

0.34

1.17

0.92

0.60

1.63

RFP/Bid Evaluation Worksheet
Business Support Services

11/25/2024
1


	RFP(Q) Evaluation WrkSht

