

Detailed RFP/Q Evaluation Worksheet

RFP 25-100

Title: Translation Services - Average Score

Criteria	806 Technologies	Access Language Connection	Effectiff	Excel Interpreting	Focus Language Int'l	Language Line Solutions	Language World	LionBridge Global Solutions	SignGlasses	United Language Group
Experience - rate experience in previously performed 1 translation services, size and scope	0.91	1.63	1.17	1.4	1.11	1.63	1.43	1.14	1.18	1.20
Qualifications - rate stability, qualification, depth and 2 knowledge of proposer's assigned staff	0.92	1.13	0.92	1.00	0.81	1.04	1.06	0.75	0.92	0.67
3 Cost/Pricing - rate all cost submitted in the proposal	0.68	0.73	0.60	0.73	0.70	0.77	0.75	0.627	0.67	0.76
Proposer's Rationale for Selection - rate the propose 4 written narrative	's 0.31	0.41	0.31	0.42	0.33	0.41	0.425	0.32	0.34	0.33
Responsiveness of the Proposal - consider how clear the proposal has stated an undestanding of the work be performed.		0.43	0.34	0.45	0.36	0.37	0.43	0.31	0.35	0.31

80%

Vendor Scoring

66%

84%

82%

63%

69%

65%

Reviewed By:	Lisa Teal, Sandra Butorac/Rebecca Foster, Tom Tabuso, Laura Fry, Peter Skibitzki, Haroon Obaidi
	Print Name
	ECE Program Manager, SPED Program Managers, Procuremen Analyst, Manager, Technology Director, Translation Supervisor
	Titles
	11/25/2024
	Date:

62%

87%

67%

Overall Ranking